
Sam Houston Running Tigers
Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule

2020-2021
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 11/07/2020
Sam Houston 
Scrimmage

Sam 
Houston 10:30 AM

Monday 11/09/2020
Strake Jesuit 
Scrimmage Strake Jesuit TBA

Friday 11/13/2020 Wheatley Wheatley 6:00 PM

Saturday 11/14/2020 Furr
Sam 
Houston 1:30 PM

Friday 11/20/2020 Goose Creek Memorial
Sam 
Houston 7:30 PM

Saturday 11/21/2020 Sam Rayburn
Sam 
Houston 2:00 PM

Tuesday 11/24/2020 Pearland Dawson Dawson 7:00 PM
Saturday 11/28/2020 Aldine Macarthur MacArthur 2:00 PM

Friday 12/04/2020 Ft. Bend Bush
Sam 
Houston 7:30 PM

Tuesday 12/8/2020 Madison
Sam 
Houston 7:30 PM

Saturday 12/12/2020 Lamar* Delmar 11:30 AM

Tuesday 12/15/2020 Austin
Sam 
Houston 7:30 PM

Friday 12/18.2020 Grand Oaks Grand Oaks 6:00 PM
Monday 12/21/2020 Cy Lakes Cy Lakes 12:00 PM

Tuesday 12/22/2020 Booker T.
Sam 
Houston 1:30 PM

Tuesday 12/29/2020 Alvin Alvin 1:00 PM
Wednesday 12/30./2020 Waltrip Waltrip 1:00 PM
Wednesday 01/06/2021 Westbury* Delmar(H) 7:00 PM
Saturday 01/09/2021 Bellaire Delmar(A) 11:30 AM
Wednesday 01/13/2021 Heights* Delmar(H) 7:00 PM
Friday 01/15/2021 Westside* Delmar(A) 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/19/2021 Chavez* Barnett(H) 7:00 PM
Saturday 01/23/2021 Lamar* Delmar(H) 10:00 AM
Saturday 01/30/2021 Westbury* Delmar(A) 10:00 AM
Wednesday 02/03.2021 Bellaire* Butler(H) 5:30 PM
Friday 02/05/2021 Heights* Butler(A) 5:30 PM
Wednesday 02/10/2021 Westside* Delmar(H) 7:00 PM
Saturday 02/13/2021 Chavez* Pavillion(A) 11:30 AM

Bold*-District Game 18-6A
(H)-Home Team
(A)-Away Team

Principal: Alan Summers
Athletic Coordinator: Nicole Harris
Head Boys Coach: Jeremy Clark
JV Coach: Jordan Clark
Freshman Coach: Sedric Keeler
Assitant Coach: Charles Peterson


